138 sales@kyland.com / www.kyland.com
KOM600
2 Port Unmanaged
Din-Rail Copper to Fiber
LFP Media Converter
The KOM600 is a new member of Kyland ultra low power consumption
Green Ethernet series, its full load power consumption is as low as 2 watts.
The KOM600 industrial media convertor has 1 100Base-FX fiber port and 1

Mechanical Drawing
Din Rail Installation Panel Mounting Installation
Ordering Information
 KOM600 - _____ - ___________________ - ___
                      Ports     Connector & Distance     PS
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
MTBF
546,000 hrs
Warranty
5 years
Approvals
UL508 , Class 1 Div 2 , CE, FCC
Industrial Standard
EMI:
FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN55022/CISPR22, Class A
Ports
1M1T = 1 100Base-FX multi mode ports, 1 10/100Base-TX ports
1S1T = 1 100Base-FX single mode ports, 1 10/100Base-TX ports
Connector & Distance
SC05= SC connector, 1310nm, 5km
ST05 = ST connector, 1310nm, 5km
FC05 = FC connector, 1310nm, 5km
SC40 = SC connector, 1310nm, 40km
ST40 = ST Connector, 1310nm, 40km
FC40 = FC Connector, 1310nm, 40km
SC60 = SC Connector, 1310nm, 60km
SC80 = SC connector, 1550nm, 80km
PS: Power Supply
L2-L2= 18-72VDC, dual redundant power inputs
Example Order Codes
KOM600-1M1T-SC05-L2-L2
1 100Base-FX multi mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 5km, SC connectors, and 1
10/100Base-TX copper ports, 18-72VDC, dual redundant power inputs